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Fiber Pigtailed Laser Diode
Serial Number Wavelength opgw:rt Fiber type Fiber length Connector Price
(nm) W) (m)

LD-01-1-0005 660 2 9/125(um) 0.3 none $100
LD-01-1-0009 650 20 50/125(um) 0.5 FC/PC $160
LD-01-1-0013 650 1.31 50/125 1 FC/PC $100
LD-01-1-0014 650 0.551 50/125 0.5 FC/PC $100
LD-01-1-0015 650 0.677 50/125 0.5 FC/PC $100
LD-01-1-0016 650 3.4 50/125 0.5 FC/PC $100
LD-01-1-0017 650 0.878 50/125 0.5 FC/PC $100
LD-01-1-0021 785 10.5 PM780 HP 1 FC/PC $300
LD-01-1-0025 679 4.1 100/125 0.5 none $150
LD-01-1-0026 783 27 HP 780 1 none $290
LD-01-1-0027 780 2 HP780 3 none $190
LD-01-1-0028 785 5 HP 780 0.5 none $220
LD-01-1-0029 670 1.05 SM600 1 none $180
LD-01-1-0030 980 7 Hi1060 1 none $200

Next day delivery for inventory fiber coupled laser diodes

New items added frequently

e price is updating, please make a request for our most recent price by calling (514)334-4588 or by emailing sales@o-

eland.com
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